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Date Faculty/Centre/Affiliated Body 

Tuesday 29 July 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Faculty of Engineering 
Faculty of Agriculture 

Wednesday 30 July 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Faculty of Medicine and Health Sciences 
SSR Medical College 

Thursday 31 July 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Faculty of Information, Communication and Digital 
Technologies (Part I) 

Friday 1 August 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Faculty of Information, Communication and Digital 
Technologies (Part II) 

Tuesday 12 August 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Science 

Wednesday 13 August 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities (Part I) 

Thursday 14 August 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Social Sciences and Humanities (Part II) 

Wednesday 10 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Law and Management (Part I) 

Thursday 11 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Law and Management (Part II) 

Friday 12 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Law and Management (Part III) 

Tuesday 16 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) Faculty of Law and Management(Part IV) 

Wednesday 17 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Centre for Innovative and Lifelong Learning 
Faculty of Law and Management (Part V) 

Thursday 18 September 2025 
(10.00 a.m.) 

Mahatma Gandhi Institute & Rabindranath Tagore Institute 
UOM Trust 
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